

JAGDISHPUR UTTARWARI TOLLA TO CHAKKA
(Manigachhi Block) (MMGSY Sec)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Manigachhi

Aq.No:→ 67/5BD/2020-21

Measurement Book

Sri UPENDRA YADAV.

No. 860

3rd on A/C Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of work from Jagdishpur Uttarwari talq to Chakka Manigachhi Block.					
Agency - Upendra Yadav					
Vill H Po - Kematpur					
P.S - Pandaul (Madhubani)					
Agreement No - 07/SB8/2020-21					
MM GSY (SY)					
Date of Start - 20-06-2020					
Time of Completion - 19-06-21					
Further measurement = Nil.					

Ram
08-05-23
JE

Abstract of Cost (3rd on A/C Bill)

[01/01] Setting out Reference Pillar					
Vs Bench Mark - do - Job					
Qty Vide Page-06 = 02 Nos					
@ ₹4009 = 78 Each → ₹8020 = 02					
[02/02] Construction of reference					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pillar/burjee					
Vide P-06 = 10 Nos					
@ ₹1851 = 54 Each					→ ₹18515 = 00
[⁰³ / ₀₃] Cleaning & Grubbing Rd. Land.					
Qty vide P-06 = 0.83 Hectare					
@ ₹51133 = 76/Hectare					→ ₹42441 = 00
[⁰⁴ / ₀₅] Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - to Job					
Lead up to 100m					
Qty vide P-06 = 1713.05 m ³					
@ ₹175 = 22/m ³					→ ₹305417 = 00
[⁰⁵ / ₀₆] Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with Lead up to 100m					
Qty vide P-07 = 4067.10 m ³					
@ ₹139 = 85/m ³					→ ₹568784 = 00
[⁰⁶ / ₁₇] Providing & fixing typical masonry infomationy sign board - - E/H					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Vide- Page-07 = 02 M³

@ ₹9465 = 58 Each

→ ₹1893100

[07/22] Earth work in Excavation for foundation

Qty Vide-Page-07 = 89.41

Page-10 = 63.91

153.32

M³

@ ₹269 = 32/M³ → ₹41292 = 00

[08/32] Providing type B

Bedding for H.P with

L.Sand

Qty Vide-Page-07 = 14.330

Page no-11 = 4.865

19.795 M³

@ ₹452 = 20/M³ → ₹8971 = 00

[09/24] Providing PCC-M-15 M

open foundation

Qty Vide-Page-07 = 7.518

" Page-10 = 2.709

10.227 M³

@ ₹5736 = 10/M³ → ₹58663 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[10/25] P/W A-one B/W (R.A.) in Sub-structure					
Vide P-08 = 69.89669.369					
" P-10 = 27.09					
				27.0384	
				97.034	
				97.307 cum	
@ ₹5839 = 98/m ³					
				₹5682271 = 00	
				₹568271 = 00	
[11/26] P/W & laying of RCC Pipe - NP-3 H.P of 600mm dia					
Vide - Page no-08 = 15m					
@ ₹2583 = 24/m					
				₹38749 = 00	
[12/27] P/V & laying of R.C.C NP-3 H.P of 1000mm ϕ					
Vide Page no-08 = 15.00m					
Page no-11 = 7.50m					
				22.50m	
@ ₹3976 = 82/m					
				₹80478 = 00	
[13/04] Excavation for Rd work in Soil - - E/1					
Qty vide Page-11 = 33.75m ³					
@ ₹74 = 16/m ³					
				₹2503 = 00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[14/08] Construction of G.S.R. With well graded material Grade - I.					
Qty vide page - 15					
Item No - [14/08] = 1454.75					m ³
@ ₹2960 = 39/m ³ → ₹4306627=00					
[15/09] Providing, laying & spreading WBM - 1st class.					
Qty vide P-12 = 421.876					m ³
@ ₹3738 = 00/m ³					
					→ ₹1576972=00
					₹7644639=00
Add G.S.T @ 12% → ₹ - 917356=00					
Add L.C @ 1% → ₹ - 76446=00					
Add S.F @ 1.27% → ₹ - 97087=00					
					G. Total → ₹8735523
Less 4.05% below →					₹ 353789=
Bill Value: → ₹8381734=00					
Less Previous Payment → ₹4878350=00					
					₹3503384=00
Ran/08-05-23 J.E					
pankaj 12/5/2023 J.E					
					CAP
					23/5/23